Famously Hot Pink 5k

Place
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Name Age

FRENCH JOSEPH
TRAVIS MORAN
ALEX MCDONALD
DANIEL PATRICK
JEFF BRANDENBURG
BOBBY BARTLEY
BILL BENDER

MATT O'DONNELL
TIM RAPER

SARAH GOTTSHALL
PETER OBOYLE
MASON HAMRICK
LEE ANN BROOME
LOUIS BUSSELLS
CHRIS ODEN

JOHN BONE
BARBARA BRANDENBURG
SEAN FOERSTER
XAVIER PAULIN
CHANTAL FAURE
JOHN BEACH
FREDDIE SOLOMON
ADAM KELLEY
SHALELA DOWDY
EVAN COLON
COLLEEN VOWLES
QUINTON SOLOMON
JULIET GLOVER

LEO BUGENSKE
MEREDITH BUGENSKE

Gender Chip

15 M
31 M
43 M
29 M
52 M
36 M
53 M
37 M
32 M
31 F
63 M
28 M
36 F
35 M
34 M
42 M
52|F
36 M
45 M
53 F
61 M
41 M
37 M
28 F
14 M
45 F
12 M
37F

4 M
33 M

19:17
19:44
19:49
20:24
20:41
21:04
21:16
22:42
22:42
22:59
23:02
23:38
23:39
23:39
24:05:00
23:47
24:17:00
23:50
24:20:00
24:16:00
24:32:00
24:41:00
24:37:00
24:47:00

25:13:00
25:23:00

25:23:00
25:23:00

Age Group

19:18 10
19:45 10
19:50 10
20:26 10
20:42 10
21:06 10
21:17 7
22:51 7
22:52 7
23:01 10
23:04 10
23:42 7
23:44 10
23:50 5
24:08:00 5
24:15:00 7
24:19:00 10
24:22:00 3
24:24:00 10
24:24.00 7
24:33:00 7
24:43:00 5
24:45:00 1
24:50:00 10
24:50:00 10
25:06:00 10
25:16:00 7
25:25:00 7

25:28:00 10
25:29:00 3
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Famously Hot Pink 5k

Place
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Name Age
KATHRYN LIVINGSTON
ANDY CORBETT
NINA CAMERON
KEITH PRICE
WILLIAM STEVENS
YIANNI BAKAES
WALKER GROVE
THOMAS SCOTT
LUIS VACA
SHANE WATFORD
CHARLES SEASTRUNK
DANIEL MCCLAIN
ALEX GRUSS
MARIA GUZMAN
BRETT SITTE
MARJORIE CLEARY
KARA STEVENS
CHRIS PIERSON
JOHN GROVE
REYNARD JEFFERSON
RACHEL JOHNSON
BRIAN BARNWELL
DARIUS GLOVER
DAVID DURAND
ANDREA RICE
MELANIE DAVEGA
JONATHAN HINSON
BRIDGET SCHAUSTEN
ANDY CULLER
WILLIAM HARBISON
TUG QUARLES

Gender Chip

38 F
32 M
29 F
45 M
44 M
22 M
9 M
42 M
56 M
28 M
61 M
26 M
22 M
22 F
28 M
34 F
30 F
49 M
10 M
33 M
26 F
34 M
37 M
27 M
53|F
58 F
32 M
53 F
33 M
53 M
57 M

25:27:00
25:34:00
25:45:00
25:41:00
25:52:00
26:10:00
26:09:00

26:26:00
26:30:00
26:30:00

23:11
26:24:00
26:28:00
26:40:00
26:43:00
26:47:00
26:52:00
26:46:00
27:06:00
27:04:00
27:14:00
27:03:00
27:11:00
27:12:00
27:25:00
27:29:00
27:01:00
27:45:00

Age Group  Overall Masters
25:35:00 5 3

25:36:00 1

25:39:00 7 2

25:46:00 7

25:50:00 3 1
26:04:00 10

26:14:00 7

26:21:00 1

26:23:00 10

26:28:00 5

26:31:00 5

26:35:00 3

26:36:00 7

26:39:00 10 1

26:43:00 1

26:44:00 7

26:46:00 5

26:52:00 5

26:56:00 5

26:59:00

27:09:00 5

27:15:00

27:20:00

27:23:00

27:24:00 5 7
27:27:00 10 6
27:34:00

27:35:00 3 5
27:40:00

27:48:00 5

27:51:00 7

Grand
Masters



Famously Hot Pink 5k

Place
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Name

Age
ROBERT RICHARDSON
AJ HOLLOWAY
SHENEQUA COLES
ALEXANDER SIMES
ASHLEY STRATTON
LEE ERVIN

MCKENNA GNAW
STEVE KIM

TORI PEARSON

MARY LAMBERT
HARRY WILLIAMS
JAMES SHARPE
LAKESHA COPELAND
PAULA TREFZGER
HANNAH SCHMUCKER
CATHERINE HAZAN
RAMACHELLEP SAIRAM
SYDNEY WICKSTROM
MICHELE MILLER
BRITTANY KOESTER
ALEX PONOMAREV
DAVE HALE

ROMELL CARRINGTON
HANNAH GILLS

LEEDS BARROLL
MARINA GEORGE
VITO WICEVIC

AMBER GADOW
REBEKAH GELE
JOSEPH BROWN JR
ELLA VERDUGO

Gender Chip
50 M
29 M
47 F
14 M
38 F
39 M
29 F
56 M
30 F
33 F
62 M
31 M
29 F
55 F
23 F
54 F
53 M
26 F
27 F
28 F
69 M
46 M
18 M
28 F
66 M
32 F
33 M
30 F
32 F
43 M
27 F

27:30:00
27:41:00
28:00:00
27:39:00
28:05:00
27:54:00
27:57:00
28:15:00
28:20:00
28:19:00

28:20:00
28:22:00
28:23:00

28:28:00
28:38:00
28:35:00

28:43:00
28:51:00
28:40:00
28:50:00
28:35:00
29:04:00
28:49:00
28:48:00
28:55:00

29:12:00
29:15:00

Time

Age Group  Overall
27:54:00 3
27:59:00
28:05:00 7
28:07:00 5
28:07:00 3
28:11:00
28:13:00 3
28:19:00 5
28:23:00 3
28:27:00 1
28:29:00 3
28:29:00
28:31:00 1
28:34:00 7
28:35:00 7
28:39:00 1
28:43:00 1
28:44:00
28:48:00
28:48:00
28:51:00 10
28:53:00 3
28:55:00 7
28:57:00
29:07:00 7
29:10:00
29:14:00
29:19:00
29:22:00
29:24:00
29:34:00

Masters

Grand
Masters
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Famously Hot Pink 5k

Place

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Name

Age
MEE JEAN SASINE
MATTHEW TAYLOR
MELODY KREILING
ANGIE DOWNS
ZACHARY LEONARD
TODD DERRICK
RENEE MCCRAY
JULIANA COLON
AARON FLOYD
NICOLE DENNIS
FULMER BICKLEY
ELISABETH PETERSON
SORINA SIMION
DAVID HALE

SEAN KANE

EMILY KANE
RHONDA BRYANT
KRISTEN SKUFCA
DAN SKUFCA
JENNIFER ENGLAND
KAYLA ROGERS
BRYCE ENGLAND
CAROL TUTEN
DIANA NEVOLO
CALVIN HOWARD
KATIE BALLENTINE
SELMA HADZIAHMETOVIC
CHARLES VERNON
DENISE MINCEY
HENRY HOLT
JOHANNES LINNAN

Gender Chip
37 F
26 M
58 F
22 F
24 M
45 M
52|F
15 F
33 M
33 F
11 M
27 F
11 F
56 M
35 M
29 F
53 F
12 F
43 M
39 F
29 F
47 M
54 F
32 F
46 M
32 F
26 F
35 M
50 F
83 M
25 M

29:30:00
29:30:00
29:28:00

29:15:00
29:46:00
29:42:00

29:43:00
29:48:00
29:58:00
29:55:00
30:10:00
30:08:00
30:13:00
30:14:00
30:14:00
30:12:00
30:14:00
30:23:00
30:30:00
30:24:00
30:29:00
30:24:00
30:40:00
30:27:00
30:41:00
30:43:00
30:42:00
30:52:00

Time

Age Group  Overall
29:37:00 1
29:37:00
29:39:00 5
29:39:00 5
29:42:00 5
29:48:00 1
29:51:00
29:51:00 10
29:52:00
29:57:00
30:00:00 3
30:03:00
30:11:00 10
30:12:00 3
30:19:00
30:19:00
30:26:00
30:29:00 7
30:29:00
30:33:00
30:33:00
30:34:00
30:40:00
30:41:00
30:48:00
30:48:00
30:53:00
30:53:00
30:54:00
30:56:00 10
30:57:00

Masters

Grand
Masters



Famously Hot Pink 5k

Place
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Name

Age
MICHAEL MORGAN
KEEGAN SLIFE
MATT ESHLEMAN
LAUREN LYONS
PHIL FAURE

MARIA EVANS

NICK JOHNSTON
ERIC WILKOWSKI
CALLIE POWELL
NICHOLAS FRYE
SHELBY CAULK
JOHNNY BURG
BRITTANY DONNELLY
MEGAN KINGKINER
WALTER MCGEE
TROY CODY

HARDY PASCHAL
DONNA MACK
MEGAN MORGAN
ZAC CHARLTON
SARAH THACKER
ASHLEY ATKINSON
ROCKY SODERBERG
WILLIAM BROOKS
MICHAEL POLSON
HANNAH SYKES
ALYSSA CAIRNS
JACKI EDENFIELD
STEVE RANDALL
ERIN MCCASKILL
DEBORAH VANDEVENTER

Gender Chip
24 M
32 M
23 M
31|F
50 M
27|F
35M
46 M
227
21 M
25 F
55 M
277
25|F
52 M
37 M
51 M
51 F
34 F
35 M
S
31|F
76 M
10 M
27 M
30 F
39 F
36 F
30 M
38 M
50 F

27:36:00
30:58:00

30:55:00
29:53:00
30:45:00

31:12:00
31:13:00
31:13:00
31:21:00
31:10:00
31:27:00
31:22:00
31:33:00
31:47:00
31:32:00
31:44:00
31:48:00
31:37:00
31:38:00
31:55:00
32:01:00
31:51:00
31:43:00

32:14:00
32:18:00
32:10:00

Time

Age Group Overall
31:00:00 3
31:01:00
31:04:00 1
31:06:00
31:09:00 1
31:10:00
31:19:00
31:23:00
31:24:00 3
31:24:00
31:28:00
31:34:00
31:36:00
31:37:00
31:38:00
31:49:00
31:52:00
31:58:00
32:01:00
32:01:00
32:02:00
32:02:00
32:04:00 7
32:09:00 3
32:09:00
32:16:00
32:22:00
32:23:00
32:23:00
32:24:00
32:24:00

Masters

Grand
Masters



Famously Hot Pink 5k

Place
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Name Age
ADAM DELK
ANDREA HARRELSON
RACHEL HANES
EVAN TAYLOR
TRACE PARKER
DAWN COTNER
KATRINA WISE
KATHRYN ERVING
MORGAN MONTY
TRICIA SOWDER
JESSICA WILLIAMS
EIREKA NICKSON
RUTHANN BENEDICT
CAROLINE WALKS
HANNAH FAKOURY
ERON SWANN
GRIFFIN TAFEL
TERRI MARTIN
ERIN DAMPIER
RICHARD KENNETTE
VEDA JEFFCOAT
BEVERLY BREUER
AVERY HOLOMAN
NIKKI HUNTE HUNTER
JESSICA CARRICO
THEOFEL HUDSON
HILDA GUESS
STACEY WILSON
KYLE STEPH
KAILEY SMITH
SETH STRICKLAND

Gender Chip

33 M
41 F
30 F
14 M
33 M
38 F
27 F
STIE
19F
26 F
32 F
28 F
47\F
14 F
24 F
44 F
28 F
41 F
3|F
57 M
44 F
60 F
11 M
45 F
32 F
38 M
58 F
44 F
30 M
26 F
31 M

32:04:00
32:11:00
32:31:00
32:12:00
32:30:00

32:19:00
32:19:00
32:38:00
32:36:00
32:22:00
29:18:00
32:42:00
32:41:00
32:41:00
32:50:00
32:34:00

32:52:00
32:55:00

32:49:00
32:50:00
33:02:00
33:03:00
33:18:00
33:21:00
33:28:00
33:29:00
33:40:00

Age Group  Overall Masters
32:28:00
32:28:00 10
32:34:00
32:35:00 1
32:36:00
32:41:00
32:43:00
32:43:00
32:44:00 7
32:44:00
32:46:00
32:46:00
32:56:00 5
32:56:00 5
32:59:00 1
33:01:00 7
33:03:00
33:03:00 5
33:03:00 10
33:05:00
33:06:00 3
33:06:00 10
33:16:00
33:16:00 3
33:23:00
33:29:00
33:30:00 3
33:31:00 1
33:35:00
33:38:00
33:46:00

Grand
Masters



Famously Hot Pink 5k

Place
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Name

Age
MARY ELLEN BARNWELL
JOANNA MCDUFFIE
AMIE FRANKLIN
TAYLOR COX

JOHN VALVANO

JEFF HAYDEN

KELLY ABBATA

JIMMY TOWNSEND
KENZIE FOERSTER
LOUISE CUSTARD
JOHN JENKINS
STEPANIE CARNOHAN
QUINELL CARRINGTON
ANNA MILLS

KRISTA BIERNAT
KATHRYN ROBINSON
NIC CRAWFORD
COLTON JOHNSON
NICOLE MCLEAN
ALLYSON SHELTON
APRIL RAMEY

PAM KLAPKO
ROSHAN MYERS

LORI POOLE

AMBER LONG
KIMBERLY JOHNSON
SIDNEY JOHNSON
TIMEKA JOHNSON
ASHLEY LYONS
MOLLY LEE

JAMES WARDLAW

Gender Chip
SSlE
36 F
19 F
33 M
53 M
57 M
SIiE
35M
SEIE
54 F
46 M
46 F
17 M
29 F
25 F
55 F
35M
14 M
Al |7
29 F
43 F
28 F
44 M
39 F
26 F
38 F
39M
33|F

=
23 F
31 M

33:36:00
33:43:00
33:43:00
33:44:00
33:51:00
33:51:00
33:49:00
33:42:00
33:47:00
33:37:00
33:53:00
34:03:00
34:02:00
33:55:00
30:55:00
34:10:00
34:03:00
34:31:00
34:09:00
34:17:00
34:26:00

34:30:00

34:24:00
34:21:00
34:16:00
34:42:00
32:08:00
34:46:00

Time

Age Group Overall
33:47:00
33:49:00
33:49:00 5
33:53:00
33:53:00
33:53:00
33:56:00
33:58:00
34:01:00
34:03:00
34:04:00
34:06:00 1
34:07:00 5
34:12:00
34:17:00
34:22:00 1
34:30:00
34:38:00
34:39:00
34:39:00
34:41:00
34:45:00
34:46:00
34:47:00
34:49:00
34:49:00
34:50:00
34:51:00
34:55:00 7
34:55:00
34:55:00

Masters

Grand
Masters



Famously Hot Pink 5k

Place
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

Name

Age
APRIL DENNIS
ASHLEY DALY
KENYATTA MORANT
SAMANTHA ROBERTS
HANNAH JACKSON
VANDAN SHAH
CHRISTINA MCCAW
KATIE BEARDEN
LAUREN BRODIE
DONELL ALLEN
JAMIE KOLENC

JILL AYRES
DANIELLE BROOKS
JULIA RAMSEY

BOB PETRUZZI
JUDIE GUILLOTTE
SABINE MCGRIEVY
BABS MARSHALL
SUSAN CAFFERTY
USTACYIA ALLEN
MELANIE PELLETIER
KRISTEN BURNETT
MICHELLE PAGE
KENNETH HEWLETT
WILLIAM ELLIOTT
FRANK RADCLIFF
SHANNON RILL
DOROTHY BECKWITH
ETHAN BUDIC

MIKE SWINDALL
MAUREEN SWINDALL

Gender Chip
34 F
28} [F
37|F
44 F
26 F
34 M
42 F
34 F
38 F
49 F
57|F
56 F
33|F
52 F
62 M
46 F
10 F
227
49 F
49 F
32|F
5 [F
53 F
47 M
35M
64 M
43 F
46 F
29 M
50 M
57|F

34:36:00
34:37:00
35:02:00

34:39:00
35:00:00
34:56:00
35:08:00
34:52:00
35:04:00
35:14:00

35:02:00
35:11:00
35:26:00
35:20:00

35:06:00
35:33:00
35:25:00

35:32:00
35:34:00
35:35:00
35:27:00
35:46:00
35:32:00
35:32:00
35:45:00
35:44:00

Time

Age Group Overall
35:00:00
35:01:00
35:08:00
35:08:00
35:09:00
35:11:00
35:12:00
35:16:00
35:19:00
35:20:00
35:23:00
35:23:00
35:26:00
35:26:00
35:27:00 1
35:30:00
35:35:00 5
35:35:00
35:36:00
35:36:00
35:37:00
35:40:00
35:43:00
35:46:00
35:49:00
35:52:00
35:56:00
35:56:00
35:58:00
36:00:00
36:00:00

Masters

Grand
Masters



Famously Hot Pink 5k

Place
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

Name

Age
EMMA ASHLEY

LEE HANKINS
YOLANDA KENNEDY
BARRETT BRAZELL
AMANDA FRICK
BRYNLEY FARR
CHRISTIAN DEPRET-BIXIO
VANESSA BROOKS
DEMETRIA HARDRICK
BRIDGETTE HONOR
LAUREN DELK

TODD MILLER

REILLY CAFFERTY
CHARLOTTE GIBSON
MARTHA ELINE
MADISON KENNETTE
KELLY BROWNE

RIKKI CRAVEN

JARED MOGAN

KELLY BAUER
KIMBERLY MOGAN
LAURA IRELAND
KRISSY ASHLEY

ANDY CAUL

TAYLOR ASHLEY
CRAIG RICHARDSON
EMILY MCCLAIN
JOANNA EICHELBERGER
MICHELLE STIGLBAUER
ALLIE ZERBE

ANNA SAVVINIDIS

Gender Chip
12 F
40 M
56 F
11 F
36 F
33|F
61 M
45 F
S
37|F
S
53 M
12 F
28 F
62 F
24 F
SIIE
35|F
30 M
49 F
30 F
30 F
39 F
51 M
39 M
34 M
25 F
38 F
277
23 F
24 F

35:59:00
35:57:00

36:02:00
35:51:00

36:02:00
35:52:00
36:04:00
36:05:00
35:50:00

35:49:00
36:12:00

36:13:00
36:18:00

36:16:00

36:22:00
36:19:00
36:23:00
36:09:00
36:35:00
36:08:00
36:28:00
36:27:00
36:35:00

Time

Age Group Overall
36:03:00 3
36:05:00
36:06:00
36:07:00 1
36:10:00
36:10:00
36:12:00
36:13:00
36:17:00
36:17:00
36:18:00
36:20:00
36:20:00
36:21:00
36:22:00 7
36:22:00
36:23:00
36:23:00
36:24:00
36:25:00
36:27:00
36:27:00
36:28:00
36:29:00
36:29:00
36:38:00
36:39:00
36:40:00
36:44:00
36:44:00
36:51:00

Masters

Grand
Masters



Famously Hot Pink 5k

Place
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

Name

Age
SHARRI ADAMS-EDWARDS
MARICLARE MARTIN
HANNA ALLGEYER
BETHANY CLARK
DAVID BORKOSKI
FRED ELINE
CHRISTIAN BADEN
QUENTIN SQUIREWELL
ADAM MULLIS

HOLLY MCGLOTHIN
LAURI HAMMOND
MARGAUX CRACHIOLO
SARAH GUTHRIE

JANE BEACH

RACHEL BEGG
ASHLEY HAZELRIGG
ELIGIO COLON
JENNIFER PINCKNEY
NANCY BRANHAM
ADAM VOIGT

ANDREW BROOKS
HALLEY BORTHEN
QUENTIN MCGRIEVY
STEPHANIE DE GROOT
TIFFANY POPE

NATE KIBBEY

MELANIE GRAEFF
LAUREN WILLIAMSON
BROOKS MATHEWS
NICHOLAS LITTLEJOHN
BLAINE BENTHALL

Gender Chip
43 F
24 F
18 F
Sl [F
30 M
61 M
10 M
34 M
25 M
28 F
57 F
SIIE
33|F
55 F
29 F
30 F
58 M
44 F
45 F
38 M
42 M
30 F
10 M
S
45 F
26 M
27|F
25 F
24 F
32 M
37 M

36:36:00
36:45:00
36:44:00

36:43:00
33:29:00
36:46:00

36:50:00
36:28:00
36:47:00
36:55:00

37:02:00
37:05:00

37:08:00
37:18:00
37:00:00
37:16:00

37:37:00

37:20:00
37:46:00
37:47:00
37:19:00
37:30:00
37:47:00

Time

Age Group Overall
36:51:00
36:53:00
36:54:00 3
36:56:00
36:57:00
36:58:00
37:00:00 1
37:01:00
37:01:00
37:04:00
37:06:00
37:10:00
37:11:00
37:12:00
37:21:00
37:26:00
37:26:00
37:29:00
37:34:00
37:37:00
37:39:00
37:39:00
37:51:00
37:51:00
37:53:00
37:54:00
37:54:00
37:55:00
37:56:00
37:57:00
37:59:00

Masters

Grand
Masters



Famously Hot Pink 5k

Place
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

Name

SAMANTHA FERGUSON
ANDREW APEL
JUAN OCHOA

SIMA PITALIA
AMBERLYN JONES
STEPHANIE BAILEY
JODI MANN

ANNE ELISE NICOLADIS
ADDIE FELLONA
DENESHIA FULTON
SHAWNTA CUTLER
ERICA GANT
JENNIFER HARRIS
DAVID STEVENS
MELINDA PETRUZZI
HILLARY CHANCE
TIFFANY ROSS
CHATIERRE RICE
EMILY MACK

LIZZY SICELOFF
KAREN NIXON
HEATHER HERNDON
ROBBY HANSON
ALLISON JOLLEY
CINDI ROSS

BENNY THOMPSON
ELAINE KENNERLY
DARA BROWN
RICHIE JEFFCOAT
AUSTIN JEFFCOAT
DAVID MACCORMACK

Age

Gender Chip
Sl
30 M
41 M
48 F
26 F
41 F
48 F
21|F
11 F
31|F
40 F
38 F
45 F
30 M
59 F
26 F
15 F
39 F
39 F
31|F
56 F
55 F
27 M
25|F
39 F
57 M
67 F
41 F
52 M
10 M
68 M

37:39:00
37:27:00
37:45:00
35:21:00
37:45:00
37:46:00
38:06:00
37:57:00
35:28:00
37:50:00
36:25:00
38:06:00

38:15:00

38:18:00
38:16:00
37:56:00
38:17:00
38:19:00
38:07:00
38:23:00
38:23:00
38:33:00
38:42:00
39:02:00
38:51:00
38:41:00
38:40:00
38:51:00

Time

Age Group Overall
37:59:00
38:03:00
38:05:00
38:10:00
38:10:00
38:12:00
38:12:00
38:14:00
38:17:00
38:18:00
38:23:00
38:24:00
38:24:00
38:28:00
38:30:00
38:30:00
38:31:00 1
38:34:00
38:34:00
38:35:00
38:36:00
38:40:00
38:46:00
38:46:00
38:47:00
38:48:00
39:06:00 10
39:06:00
39:07:00
39:08:00
39:11:00 5

Masters

Grand
Masters



Famously Hot Pink 5k

Place
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371

Name

Age
KHEANA JAMES
JACQUELINE ISAAC
KEITH MELVIN
ROBYNN BUTLER
JULIANNA FELLONA
BROOK ALBERT
STACEY WASHINGTON
SARAH FELLONA
MICHAEL FELLONA
GRACE FIELDS

EMILY TOBUREN
JAMES HAZZARD

ALl PRUDHOMME
CARRINGTON STEWART
DANIEL CHEATHAM
KIMBERLY WIKOFF-
CHERYL CHEATHAM
TRACY TURNER

EMMA JONES
CHRISTINE MILLER
THOMAS LESLIE

ANN PERRY

TAMMY MICHAELEC
MEGAN GREGORY
HEATHER MCCARTY
MAUREEN MCKELVEY
SANDRA MANNING
ELIZABETH TUMALIUAN
MELISSA JOLLEY
DUCARMEL ISRAEL
ALICIA MANNING

Gender Chip

26 F
Sl
57 M
S

9F
24 F
43 F
46 F
44 M
36 F
26 F
35 M
31|F
17 F

M
43 F
43 F
50 F
24 F
26 F
40 M
24 F
55 F
22 F
33|F
S
63 F
SEIE
33|F
52 M
23 F

38:55:00
39:10:00
39:15:00
39:18:00
39:07:00
39:25:00
39:17:00
39:20:00
39:20:00
36:06:00
36:59:00
39:28:00
39:29:00
39:51:00
39:38:00
39:35:00
39:41:00

38:09:00
36:31:00
36:37:00
40:13:00
40:28:00
40:08:00
40:22:00

40:39:00
40:25:00
40:34:00

40:37:00

Time

Age Group Overall
39:13:00
39:14:00
39:20:00
39:25:00
39:28:00 3
39:32:00
39:37:00
39:41:00
39:41:00
39:44:00
39:45:00
39:49:00
39:50:00
39:55:00
40:03:00
40:06:00
40:06:00
40:10:00
40:15:00
40:16:00
40:23:00
40:31:00
40:32:00
40:35:00
40:42:00
40:45:00
40:50:00 5
40:55:00
40:56:00
41:00:00
41:03:00

Masters

Grand
Masters



Famously Hot Pink 5k

Place
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402

Name

Age
NICOLE CHARLTON
MIKAELA YORK
JAMELIA GRAHAM
EDDIE NESMITS
DONNA GREENWOLD
SAVANNAH CHILDERS
WILLIAM THOMAS
PAYAL PATEL

SUSAN NEWSOME
LIEZL BADEN
JOFONDA MCMULLEN
ANDRES VINASCO MONTOY
SUZANNE GOWAN
KATIE GOWAN

PAIGE SITTE
LEONITTRA MOORE
BETH FLEMING

MARIA ALEXANDER
TAMI ASHFORD-CARROL
DENISE QUICKEL
AURA CEBALLOS RIOS
ANGELIA TEMONEY
ANN BYESS

HANNAH EBERLE
JOSHUA MAULDIN
JEREMIAH HAUPRICH
JENISE DURANT
WILLIAM WHITE
KIMBERLY REDMOND
JULIE SMITH

MISTY MORENO

Gender Chip
40 F
22|F
22 M
68 M
58 F
30 F
64 M
33|F
41 F
46 F
34 F
37 M
25 F
58 F
2717
38 F
40 F
40 F
54 F
47 F
40 F
43 F
52 F
29 F
45 M
40 M
31 F
41 M
44 F
43 F
40 F

40:42:00
40:43:00
40:43:00
41:04:00
40:32:00
40:59:00
41:10:00
40:49:00
41:15:00
37:57:00
40:46:00
41:05:00

41:44:00
41:42:00
42:20:00

42:01:00
42:10:00
41:44:00

42:24:00

42:29:00
42:31:00
42:31:00
42:31:00

42:59:00
43:00:00

Time

Age Group Overall
41:05:00
41:05:00
41:06:00
41:07:00 3
41:09:00
41:13:00
41:17:00
41:22:00
41:22:00
41:30:00
41:33:00
41:49:00
41:51:00
41:52:00
41:58:00
42:11:00
42:24:00
42:29:00
42:30:00
42:32:00
42:44:00
42:49:00
42:55:00
42:57:00
43:01:00
43:01:00
43:01:00
43:03:00
43:05:00
43:08:00
43:08:00

Masters

Grand
Masters



Famously Hot Pink 5k

Place
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433

Name

Age
TIFFANY MANESS
BAYLEE BRIDGERS
TYONA MACK
KATHERINE WATTS
JANA MARTIN
AMANDA PLOETZKE
NIKKIA NELSON
JAMIE CALDWELL
MONICA PLOETZKE
BRIDGET SHELTON
ELIZABETH COBLE
SARAH ODOM

VICKI FAILE
HEATHER REN JOHNSON
PHOEBE FIESTA
SCOTT BRANHAM
BROOKE BRANHAM
SARA SUBER

NIKI KLAAREN
NANCY FRICK
TERRI STEVENS
HAYDEN THORPE
STEPHANIE GREGORY
BECKY BARBER
EMMA SIMES
SHERRY LOGAN
TOREEKA MYERS
JULIE HAYNE

DAVID THORPE
MATT CUNNINGHAM
WANDA MCKIE

Gender Chip
37|F
22|F
23 F
41 F
48 F
29 F
42 F
45 F
30 F
41 F
66 F
52 F
57|F
46 F
26 F
41 M
33|F
39 F
31|F
58 [F
67 F
11 M
54 F
55 F
17 F
S
42 F
45 F
43 M
41 M
42 F

43:04:00
42:52:00

42:58:00
43:01:00
43:01:00
43:04:00

43:20:00

44:04:00
44:06:00
44:04:00
44:17:00
44:20:00
44:34:00
42:13:00
44:40:00
44:42:00
44:45:00
44:48:00
45:23:00

42:56:00

Time

Age Group Overall
43:09:00
43:16:00
43:17:00
43:24:00
43:30:00
43:33:00
43:36:00
43:36:00
43:38:00
43:40:00
43:42:00 7
43:52:00
43:58:00
44:03:00
44:15:00
44:19:00
44:21:00
44:36:00
44:39:00
44:43:00
44:51:00 5
45:03:00
45:07:00
45:08:00
45:12:00
45:36:00
45:38:00
45:47:00
45:49:00
45:56:00
46:12:00

Masters

Grand
Masters



Famously Hot Pink 5k

Place
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452

Name

Age
THERESA DAVIS

VICKI PARKS

MELISSA PACKER
VERNETHA GILLIAM

KIM RITCHIE

BETH RADCLIFF

ANOUK GARY

MICKI JEFFERSON
TONDELAYO MILTON
SANDRA MITCHNER-DYER
LEMBE ZAMCHO

JESSICA RAPER
BRITTANY POWELL
BEOLIA DOCTOR

KATE CHRISTIAN
ANTOINETTE GRAHAM
CHASE CLAYTON

JILL SMITH

BROOKE CLAYTON

Gender Chip
56 F
53 F
48 F
51 F
40 F
65 F
45 F
44 F
49 F
54 F
39 F
31|F
30 F
72 F
24 F
51|F
24 M
57 F
25 F

45:44:00
46:13:00
46:13:00

46:44:00

46:33:00
46:45:00

44:42:00
44:44:00

47:27:00

Time

Age Group Overall
46:23:00
46:33:00
46:33:00
46:46:00
46:56:00
46:57:00 3
47:03:00
47:06:00
47:20:00
47:24:00
47:26:00
47:26:00
47:27:00
47:29:00 10
47:30:00
47:31:00
47:42:00
47:45:00
47:49:00

Masters

Grand
Masters



